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Visitors to Top Free Visitor Attractions 2015

Name of Attraction

The National Gallery of Ireland

National Botanic Gardens

Irish Museum of Modern Art

National Museum of Ireland - Archaeology, Kildare St
Doneraile Wildlife Park

Farmleigh

Science Gallery at Trinity College Dublin

Newbridge Silverware Museum of Style Icons
Chester Beatty Library

National Museum of Ireland - Natural History, Merrion St
National Museum of Ireland - Decorative Arts & History, Collins Barracks
Holy Cross Abbey

Connemara National Park

Dublin City Gallery The Hugh Lane

Sliabh Liag Cliffs

Crawford Art Gallery

Galway City Museum

Drumcliffe Church & Audio Visual Presentation

Malin Head Viewing Point

Nicholas Mosse Pottery

National Museum of Ireland - Country Life, Turlough Park
Grianan of Aileach

Gallery of Photography

Glencar Waterfall

Limerick City Gallery of Art

Louis Mulcahy Workshop

Ballyhoura Mountain Bike Trails

Kilmacurragh Gardens

Duckett's Grove & Walled Garden

Gallarus Castle and Oratory

Burren Perfumery and Floral Centre

UCC Visitors’ Centre

Note:

County
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Cork
Dublin
Dublin
Kildare
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Tipperary
Galway
Dublin
Donegal
Cork
Galway
Sligo
Donegal
Kilkenny
Mayo
Donegal
Dublin
Leitrim
Limerick
Kerry
Limerick
Wicklow
Carlow
Kerry
Clare
Cork

Region
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
South West
Dublin
Dublin

East & Midlands
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Shannon
Ireland West
Dublin

North West
South West
Ireland West
North West
North West
South East
Ireland West
North West
Dublin

North West
Shannon
South West
Shannon
East & Midlands
South East
South West
Shannon
South West

The information in this table is from the Failte Ireland Visitor Attractions Survey 2015

2015
718,637
553,348
485,702
457,057
432,180
410,076
409,891
350,000
343,929
320,528
295,820
210,000
190,753
190,000
185,760
175,902
174,556
160,000
154,760
125,000
119,839
107,968
86,000
83,789
82,525
77,760
70,000
67,083
55,000
51,816
50,000
50,000



